The world‘s most advanced high-end amplifier
Your system is perfectly adjusted to:
-	 individual sound preferences
-	 listening levels
-	 musical styles
-	 loudspeaker characteristics
-	 room acoustics on site
Three modes of operation are possible with the DNA1000.2 HE:
-	 Stereo: 2 x 500 Watts sinus
-	 Double mono: 500 W + 500 W sinus
-	 Mono: 1000W sinus
Total system
power
230 V
2 x 500 W @4 Ohms
2 x 250 W @ 8 Ohms
1 x 1050 W @ 4 Ohms
1 x 900 W @ 8 Ohms
Standby Power 0,33 W
Mute Power 6,8 W
Idle Power 9,2 W
Power Factor 0,97
Power dissipation max 42 W
Total system
power
110 V
2 x 500 W @4 Ohms
2 x 250 W @ 8 Ohms
1 x 700 W @ 4 Ohms
1 x 700 W @ 8 Ohms
Standby Power 0,23 W
Mute Power 6,8 W
Idle Power 9,2 W
Power Factor 0.98
Power Dissipation max 42 W
Dimensions
(W/H/D)
360 / 155* / 255* mm
*plus 15 mm for the stands
Weight 16,3 kg
Finish Cabinet: black
Analog Input   2 x XLR female
Ethernet AVB Connectivity Network
Switch
Streaming Technology
Comand  & Control
DSP channels
100 MBit / s Fast Ethernet
RJ45 / Cat 5
3 port Fast Ethernet Switch,
AVB compliant
Ethernet AVB compliant
500 ns synchronicity
2 ms latency
2 streams / 8 ch per stream
UNOS
1 x Input, 2 x Output
DNA 1000.2 HE
Blink
Stby
1 2 3
6 7 8 9
4 5
10
Gain
Gain
0 dB
Main
Running 1 | low level
Technical modifications subject to change
without further notice